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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mina Harris1128
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.525 9.5259.550 37.850
3 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Brittany Fedkiw1102
Airborne

9.550 9.525 9.5009.200 37.775
1 3T 6 2T 2 

2 

Kylie Hilton1129
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.600 9.5009.600 37.700
4 1 1 2T 3 

3 

Meilani Parks1144
Pacific West

8.375 9.550 9.3009.400 36.625
9 2 3 7 4 

4 

Taylor Gilmore1120
Edge

8.475 9.100 9.4509.375 36.400
7 8 4 4 5 

5 

Sara Taubman1136
Marin Elite

8.950 9.350 8.9509.025 36.275
5 5 8 12 6 

6 

Quyen Ebojo1143
Pacific West

8.425 9.200 9.2009.225 36.050
8 7 5 8 7 

7 

Serena Chan1119
Edge

8.325 9.250 9.3758.900 35.850
10T 6 10 6 8 

8 

Rebecca Graham1139
Oroville

8.725 8.975 9.0259.075 35.800
6 10 7 11 9 

9 

Matea Pecos1117
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.875 9.4008.975 35.575
10T 11 9 5 10 

10 

Taylor Hornberger1135
Liberty

9.375 9.025 9.0757.450 34.925
2 9 13 10 11 

11 

Katie Mathers1130
High Definition

8.200 8.300 9.1008.425 34.025
13 12 12 9 12 

12 

Avery Blanco1150
Rising Star

8.325 7.950 8.8758.850 34.000
10T 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Jr B 
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sharon Kay1103
Airborne

9.475 9.425 9.5509.550 38.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Shepherd1155
San Mateo

8.925 9.125 9.4759.500 37.025
8T 6 2 2 2 

2 

Katrina Gonzalez1107
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 9.475 9.3509.000 36.925
5T 1 4T 3 3 

3 

Emma Kami1105
American

9.225 9.250 8.9259.200 36.600
3 4 3 8 4 

4 

Brittany Sample1154
San Mateo

9.250 9.400 9.3008.325 36.275
2 3 13 4 5 

5 

Arianna Balogh1146
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.900 8.8758.700 35.550
7 7 8 9 6 

6 

Kendra Braida1132
International

8.375 9.225 8.8009.000 35.400
11 5 4T 11T 7 

7 

Alexandra Green1148
Redwood Empire

8.350 8.500 9.2509.000 35.100
12 11 4T 5 8T

8T

Karley Seto1159
Technique

8.925 8.600 9.0758.500 35.100
8T 9 10 6 8T

8T

Meghan Oliveira1112
CCGI

9.200 8.250 8.9508.375 34.775
4 12 12 7 10 

10 

Abigail Apalisok1131
International

8.800 8.875 8.6758.400 34.750
10 8 11 13 11 

11 

Gabriella Rodriguez1124
GymWorld

8.300 8.575 8.8008.575 34.250
13 10 9 11T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Russell1118
East Bay Sports

8.225 7.950 8.8508.975 34.000
14 13 7 10 13 

13 

Arianna Gilmer1138
North Bay

9.100 7.800 8.5007.450 32.850
5T 15 15 15 14 

14 

Alexis Albanese1134
Liberty

8.125 7.900 8.6008.200 32.825
15 14 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erica Pang1153
San Mateo

9.650 9.650 9.6259.650 38.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kate Exley1152
San Mateo

9.375 9.525 9.4759.175 37.550
3 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Aubrey Egerter1127
Head Over Heels

9.625 9.025 9.4758.975 37.100
2 8 8T 2T 3 

3 

Alexandria Sierra1121
Edge

9.250 9.350 9.1509.250 37.000
4 6 3T 8 4 

4 

Christiana Loyola1133
International

9.000 9.425 8.9259.450 36.800
10 4 2 11T 5 

5 

Alexandra Sexton1161
West Valley

8.850 9.500 9.3259.100 36.775
11 3 6T 4T 6 

6 

Colette Yamaoka1160
USA Sports

8.800 9.400 9.2259.250 36.675
12 5 3T 6T 7 

7 

Lehua Murata1149
Redwood Empire

9.050 8.500 9.3259.100 35.975
7T 11 6T 4T 8 

8 

Teri Handa1109
Byers Roseville

9.125 8.475 8.8508.450 34.900
5T 12 10 13T 9 

9 

Regan Dally1137
Monterey

8.300 9.125 8.9258.400 34.750
15 7 11T 11T 10 

10 

Lindsay Florian1147
Redwood Empire

9.050 8.700 9.2257.575 34.550
7T 9 16 6T 11 

11 

Nichole Soriano1108
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 8.125 8.9508.400 34.525
7T 13 11T 10 12 

12 

Chaelyn Arrastia1125
Gymtowne

8.350 8.650 9.1008.400 34.500
13 10 11T 9 13 

13 

Trinity Clagg1110
CCGI

9.125 7.175 8.7258.975 34.000
5T 15 8T 15 14 

14 

Jessika Swanson1158
Santa Cruz

8.325 8.050 8.8508.200 33.425
14 14 14 13T 15 

15 

Ariana Thompson1141
Oroville

8.100 6.000 8.1507.950 30.200
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Delfino1113
CGA

9.325 9.425 9.5259.550 37.825
3 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Nitya Tammana1104
Airborne

9.450 9.375 9.4259.450 37.700
1 3 3 3 2 

2 

Samantha Friesen1114
CGA

9.400 8.600 9.5259.475 37.000
2 7 2 1T 3 

3 

Emma Utley1156
San Mateo

9.250 9.550 9.3758.725 36.900
4 1 10 4 4 

4 

Samantha Aguirre1106
Bay Aerials

9.075 8.075 9.2758.750 35.175
5 12 8T 5 5 

5 

Hannah Junio1126
Gymtowne

8.875 8.550 8.8508.825 35.100
6 8 6 9T 6 

6 

Taryn Wensel1142
Oroville

8.800 8.500 9.0008.650 34.950
7 9 11 6T 7 

7 

Alexis Rodriguez1122
Elite

8.275 8.700 9.0008.900 34.875
11T 6 4 6T 8 

8 

Jasmine Casey1157
Santa Cruz

8.375 8.800 8.9258.750 34.850
8 4T 8T 8 9 

9 

Selena Hoang1116
Champion

8.325 8.800 8.5008.850 34.475
10 4T 5 11 10 

10 

Isabella Bacino1123
GymWorld

8.275 8.300 8.8508.575 34.000
11T 10 12 9T 11 

11 

Mary Peterson1115
Cal Sports

8.350 7.700 8.4258.775 33.250
9 13 7 13 12 

12 

Jasmine Henley1151
Rohnert Park

7.875 8.100 8.4758.150 32.600
13 11 13 12 13 

13 
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